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温州康宏电子有限公司

FPD-0A08
A08外形尺寸图

FPD-0A08

温

州

康

宏

电

子

有

限

公

司

8

10

9

11

12

13
14

15

3

6

2

5

4

1

G
3
/
4
"

G
3
/
4
"

进水口

Inlet

出水口

Outlet

过滤网

with filter screen

35.5±0.551.5±0.5
上支架

铁芯护套

弹簧

铁芯

铁芯硅胶头
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封塑线圈

4 SUS304

1 POM

阀体密封圈 1 EPDM

过滤网 1 SUS304
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阀体外壳 1 PP

铜脚 2 铜镀铜锡
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